VPort 07-3シリーズ
EN 50155 3メガピクセルH.265コンパクトIPカメラ
機能とメリット
• 1/3”プログレッシブスキャンカメラ、最大20 fpsで2048 x 1536解像度、最大
30 fpsで1920 x 1080解像度
• DNRおよびWDRを使用した高品質なビデオ画像
• 最大4つの独立したH.265/H.264またはMJPEGビデオストリームに対応

Vibration IEC 60068-2-64, IEC 61373, EN 50155
Railway EN 50155 (complies with a portion of EN 50155 specifications)
Warranty
Warranty Period 5 years
Details See www.moxa.com/jp/warranty
Package Contents
Device 1 x VPort 07-3 Series camera
Installation Kit 1 x sticker
1 x L-type Torx screwdriver
4 x indented hexagonal head tapping screws, nuts, gaskets, and spring washers
Documentation 1 x quick installation guide
1 x warranty card
寸法
注文情報
Model Name Lens Audio Interface Power Input Operating Temp.
VPort P07-3L24M 2.4 mm Line-in PoE -40 to 55°C
VPort P07-3L24M-T 2.4 mm Line-in PoE -40 to 70°C
VPort P07-3M24M 2.4 mm Microphone PoE -40 to 55°C
VPort P07-3M24M-T 2.4 mm Microphone PoE -40 to 70°C
VPort 07-3L24M 2.4 mm Line-in 12/24 VDC -40 to 55°C
VPort 07-3L24M-T 2.4 mm Line-in 12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C
VPort 07-3M24M 2.4 mm Microphone 12/24 VDC -40 to 55°C
VPort 07-3M24M-T 2.4 mm Microphone 12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C
VPort P07-3L36M 3.6 mm Line-in PoE -40 to 55°C
VPort P07-3L36M-T 3.6 mm Line-in PoE -40 to 70°C
VPort P07-3M36M 3.6 mm Microphone PoE -40 to 55°C
VPort P07-3M36M-T 3.6 mm Microphone PoE -40 to 70°C
VPort 07-3L36M 3.6 mm Line-in 12/24 VDC -40 to 55°C
VPort 07-3L36M-T 3.6 mm Line-in 12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C
VPort 07-3M36M 3.6 mm Microphone 12/24 VDC -40 to 55°C
Model Name Lens Audio Interface Power Input Operating Temp.
VPort 07-3M36M-T 3.6 mm Microphone 12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C
VPort P07-3L42M 4.2 mm Line-in PoE -40 to 55°C
VPort P07-3L42M-T 4.2 mm Line-in PoE -40 to 70°C
VPort P07-3M42M 4.2 mm Microphone PoE -40 to 55°C
VPort P07-3M42M-T 4.2 mm Microphone PoE -40 to 70°C
VPort 07-3L42M 4.2 mm Line-in 12/24 VDC -40 to 55°C
VPort 07-3L42M-T 4.2 mm Line-in 12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C
VPort 07-3M42M 4.2 mm Microphone 12/24 VDC -40 to 55°C
VPort 07-3M42M-T 4.2 mm Microphone 12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C
VPort P07-3L60M 6.0 mm Line-in PoE -40 to 55°C
VPort P07-3L60M-T 6.0 mm Line-in PoE -40 to 70°C
VPort P07-3M60M 6.0 mm Microphone PoE -40 to 55°C
VPort P07-3M60M-T 6.0 mm Microphone PoE -40 to 70°C
VPort 07-3L60M 6.0 mm Line-in 12/24 VDC -40 to 55°C
VPort 07-3L60M-T 6.0 mm Line-in 12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C
VPort 07-3M60M 6.0 mm Microphone 12/24 VDC -40 to 55°C
VPort 07-3M60M-T 6.0 mm Microphone 12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C
VPort P07-3L80M 8.0 mm Line-in PoE -40 to 55°C
VPort P07-3L80M-T 8.0 mm Line-in PoE -40 to 70°C
VPort P07-3M80M 8.0 mm Microphone PoE -40 to 55°C
VPort P07-3M80M-T 8.0 mm Microphone PoE -40 to 70°C
VPort 07-3L80M 8.0 mm Line-in 12/24 VDC -40 to 55°C
VPort 07-3L80M-T 8.0 mm Line-in 12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C
VPort 07-3M80M 8.0 mm Microphone 12/24 VDC -40 to 55°C
VPort 07-3M80M-T 8.0 mm Microphone 12/24 VDC -40 to 70°C
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved.2024年6月28日更新。
Moxa Inc.の明白な許可を書面で取得しない限り、本書およびその一部の複製や使用はいかなる方法やいかなる場合でも許可されません。製
品の仕様は予告なく変更されることがあります。最新の製品情報については当社のWebサイトをご覧ください。